
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
181.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 James Redford Wellington High School 180.1 300.0 10

2 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 180.0 295.0 8

3 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.2 265.0 6

4 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 177.0 260.0 4

5 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 180.0 260.0 2

6 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.2 250.0 1

7 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 181.0 250.0 0

8 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 235.0 0

9 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 175.9 230.0 0

10 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 178.5 230.0 0

11 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 180.0 230.0 0

12 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 180.0 230.0 0

13 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 180.0 230.0 0

14 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 180.0 225.0 0

15 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 180.6 170.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 180.0 445.0 10

2 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 180.0 420.0 8

3 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 180.0 405.0 6

4 James Redford Wellington High School 180.1 405.0 4

5 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 177.0 360.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.2 360.0 1

7 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 180.0 355.0 0

8 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 178.5 350.0 0

9 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 180.0 345.0 0

10 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 180.0 330.0 0

11 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 325.0 0

12 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 175.9 270.0 0

13 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 180.6 225.0 0

14 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 181.0 225.0 0

15 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.2 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 180.0 255.0 10

2 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 180.0 255.0 8

3 James Redford Wellington High School 180.1 255.0 6

4 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 180.0 245.0 4

5 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 175.9 240.0 2

6 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 178.5 235.0 1

7 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.2 235.0 0

8 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.2 225.0 0

9 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 180.0 225.0 0

10 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 180.0 225.0 0

11 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 177.0 210.0 0

12 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 205.0 0

13 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 180.6 205.0 0

14 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 181.0 185.0 0

15 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 180.0 165.0 0



High School Mens (11-12) 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 180.0 960.0 10

2 James Redford Wellington High School 180.1 960.0 8

3 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 180.0 940.0 6

4 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 180.0 885.0 4

5 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.2 845.0 2

6 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 177.0 830.0 1

7 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 178.5 815.0 0

8 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 180.0 810.0 0

9 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 180.0 805.0 0

10 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 765.0 0

11 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 175.9 740.0 0

12 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 180.0 740.0 0

13 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 181.0 660.0 0

14 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 180.6 600.0 0

15 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.2 490.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Brock Odendahl Halstead High School 180.0 5.333

10 James Redford Wellington High School 180.1 5.33

12 Jacob Myers Campus Colts 180.0 5.222

22 Emrick Hays Garden Plain 180.0 4.917

28 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.2 4.715

31 Aaron Hein Hillsboro Trojans 177.0 4.689

40 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 178.5 4.566

43 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 180.0 4.5

45 Tristan Tencleve Wellington High School 180.0 4.472



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

53 Adrian Tresner Pratt High School 180.1 4.248

57 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 175.9 4.207

63 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 180.0 4.111

77 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 181.0 3.646

87 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 180.6 3.322

93 Hunter Crosby Maize High 178.2 2.75


